1918

Name of Animal Remedy
TVL Vaxitas L.H.

TVL Vaxitas TD

Dohyvac P

Euthatal

Planocaine 5 percent
Acetylarsen Injection
Adrenaline Solution

Compron

Propamidine

Thiazamide

Stilboestrol Dipropionate Injection
Thalazole

Tegeron

Strypen Forte

Stovarsol

Trinamide

Vallergan Injection 50 mg/ml
Vallergan Injection 10 mg/1 ml
Vesadin

Thiazamide

Altan Powder

Anthiomaline Injection

Astryl Powder

Anthisan Cream

Carbachol

Anthisan Injection 500 mg/10 ml ..
Anthisan Injection 50 mg/2 ml
Calcium Borogluconate Granules ..
Chloral Hydrate Solution
Dibrogan

Propamidine

Phenergan

Myspamol

Otoryl ..

M.F.C. Solution

Mecryl. .

Rovamycin

Largactil

Sagatal

Solcon

Tel_'pfol

Xylopel
Dohyvac D

Dohyvac DH
Chorisol

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

SCHEDULE II

Name of Licensee
Tasman Vaccine Laboratory
Ltd

Tasman Vaccine Laboratory
PhIﬁ'i:p.s Electrical Industries of
New Zealand Ltd.
May and Baker (New Zealand)
M{adydand Baker (New Zealand)
Maydand Baker (New Zealand)
M;Jydand Baker (New Zealand)
M{adydand Baker (New Zealand)
Mal;ydand Baker (New Zealand)
MTadydand Baker (New Zealand)
Ma;dand Baker (New Zealand)
Mz&;dand Baker (New Zealand)
Mgfde'md Baker (New Zealand)
M'«I;ydand Baker (New Zealand)
Maydand Baker (New Zealand)
Mel;ydand Baker (New Zealand)
ngdand Baker (New Zealand)
M&ydand Baker (New Zealand)
MzI;ydand Baker (New Zealand)
Mi;dand Baker (New Zealand)
M;dydand Baker (New Zealand)
Maydand Baker (New Zealand)
Mz{:ydand Baker (New Zealand)
ngdand Baker (New Zealand)
Mal;ydand Baker (New Zealand)
Ma;dand Baker (New Zealand)
M{ad;dand Baker (New Zealand)
MTa-I}t'dénd Baker (New Zealand)
Mz&ydand Baker (New Zealand)
M:;ydand Baker (New Zealand)
Mal;ydand Baker (New Zealand)
‘ M:Eydand Baker (New Zealand)
MaI;ydand Baker (New Zealand)
MaI;ydand Baker (New Zealand)
Maydand Baker (New Zealand)
Mgfdand Baker (New Zealand)
Mi}sdand Baker (New Zealand)
ngydand Baker (New Zealand)
M!ldydand Baker (New Zealand)
ngdand Baker (New Zealand)
Miydand Baker (New Zealand)
VeI{el(rllnary Ethicals Ltd.
Philips Electrical Industries of
New Zealand Ltd.
Philips Electrical Industries of

New Zealand Ltd.
Veterinary Ethicals Ltd.

Principal
Business Address

Upper Hutt ..
Upper Hutt ..
Wellington
Wingate
Wingate
Wingate
Wingate
Wingate
Wingate
Wingate
Wingate
Wingate
Wingate
Wingate
Wingate
Wingate
Wingate
Wingate
Wingate
Wingate
Wingate
Wingate
Wingate
Wingate
Wingate
Wingate
Wingate
Wingate
Wingate
Wingate
Wingate
Wingate
Wingate
Wingate
Wingate
Wingate
Wingate
Wingate
Wingate
Wingate
Wingate

Auckland
Wellington

Wellington ..
Auckland

Licence Date of

No.
954

955
1203
1217
1220
1221
1223
1226
1230
1232
1233
1234
1235
1237
1238
1239
1240
1241
1246
1248
1249
1250
1251
1252
1253
1254
1255
1256
1257
1258
1259
1260
1261
1262
1263
1264
1265
1226
1267
1268
1269

1305
1313

1314
1335

Issue
10/7/69

9/7/69
10/7/69
23/7/69
23/7/69
23/7/69
21/7/69
23/7/69
23/7/69
24/7/69
23/7/69
22/7/69
22/7/69
22/7/69
22/7/69
22/7/69
21/7/69
28/7/69
22/7/69
21/7/69
22/7/69
21/7/69
18/7/69
22/7/69
18/7/69
21/7/69
18/7/69
21/7/69
18/7/69
22/7/69
22/7/69
21/7/69
21/7/69
21/7/69
22/7/69
22/7/69
23/7/69
23/7/69
23/7/69
21/7/69
21/7/69

5/8/69
9/7/69

9/7/69
7/8/69

No. 60

Date of
Expiry

31/5/72
31/5/72
31/5/72
30/11/72
30/11/72
31/7/72
30/11/72
30/6/72
30/6/72
30/11/72
30/6/72
30/4/72
30/11,72
31/7/72
29/2/72
30/4/72
30/11/72
30/11/72
30/4/72
30/4/72
31/10/72
31/3/72
29/2/72
30/11/72
31/8/72
30/11/72
30/11/72
30/8/72
30/11/72
30/11/72
30/4/72
30/11/72
30/6/72
31/3/72
30/9/72
31/12/72
31/7/72
30/11/72
30/11/72
30/6/72
30/4/72

31/7/72
31/5/72

31/5/72
30/6/72



