THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

SCHEDULE II

		SCHEDULE II				
Name of Animal Ren TVL Vaxitas L.H	nedy	Name of Licensee Tasman Vaccine Laboratory	Principal Business Address Upper Hutt	Licence No. 954	Date of Issue 10/7/69	Date of Expiry 31/5/72
TVL Vaxitas TD		Ltd. Tasman Vaccine Laboratory	Upper Hutt	955	9/7/69	31/5/72
Dohyvac P		Ltd. Philips Electrical Industries of	Wellington	1203	10/7/69	31/5/72
Euthatal		New Zealand Ltd. May and Baker (New Zealand)	Wingate	1217	23/7/69	30/11/72
Planocaine 5 percent		Ltd. May and Baker (New Zealand)	Wingate	1220	23/7/69	30/11/72
Acetylarsen Injection		Ltd. May and Baker (New Zealand)	Wingate	1221	23/7/69	31/7/72
Adrenaline Solution		Ltd. May and Baker (New Zealand)	Wingate	1223	21/7/69	30/11/72
Compron		Ltd. May and Baker (New Zealand)	Wingate	1226	23/7/69	30/6/72
Propamidine		Ltd. May and Baker (New Zealand)	Wingate	1230	23/7/69	30/6/72
Thiazamide		Ltd. May and Baker (New Zealand)	Wingate	1232	24/7/69	30/11/72
Stilboestrol Dipropionate Injection		Ltd. May and Baker (New Zealand)	Wingate	1233	23/7/69	30/6/72
Thalazole		Ltd. May and Baker (New Zealand)	Wingate	1234	22/7/69	30/4/72
Tegeron		Ltd. May and Baker (New Zealand)	Wingate	1235	22/7/69	30/11/72
Strypen Forte		Ltd. May and Baker (New Zealand)	Wingate	1237	22/7/69	31/7/72
Stovarsol		Ltd. May and Baker (New Zealand)	Wingate	1238	22/7/69	29/2/72
Trinomida	•• ••	Ltd. May and Baker (New Zealand)	- •	1239	22/7/69	30/4/72
Vallergan Injection 50 mg/ml	•• ••	Ltd. May and Baker (New Zealand)	**************************************	1240	21/7/69	30/11/72
Vallergan Injection 10 mg/1 ml	. •• . ••	Ltd. May and Baker (New Zealand)	TTTT	1240	28/7/69	30/11/72
¥71:	•• ••	Ltd. May and Baker (New Zealand)		1241	22/7/69	30/4/72
Thiogramida	••	Ltd. May and Baker (New Zealand)		1248	21/7/69	30/4/72
Alter Develop		Ltd. May and Baker (New Zealand)	****	1240	22/7/69	31/10/72
	•• ••	Ltd. May and Baker (New Zealand)	****	1250	21/7/69	31/3/72
A stand Downlow	•• ••	Ltd. May and Baker (New Zealand)	XX ¹	1250	18/7/69	$\frac{31}{3} \frac{72}{72}$
Astryl Powder	•• ••	Ltd. May and Baker (New Zealand)	-	1251		
Carbo shal	•• ••	Ltd. May and Baker (New Zealand)		1252	22/7/69	30/11/72
	•• ••	Ltd.	Wingate		18/7/69	31/8/72
Anthisan Injection 500 mg/10 ml		May and Baker (New Zealand) Ltd.	Wingate	1254	21/7/69	30/11/72
Anthisan Injection 50 mg/2 ml		May and Baker (New Zealand) Ltd.	Wingate	1255	18/7/69	30/11/72
Calcium Borogluconate Granules		May and Baker (New Zealand) Ltd.	Wingate	1256	21/7/69	30/8/72
Chloral Hydrate Solution	•••••	May and Baker (New Zealand) Ltd.	Wingate	1257	18/7/69	30/11/72
Dibrogan	••	May and Baker (New Zealand) Ltd.	Wingate	1258	22/7/69	30/11/72
Propamidine	••	May and Baker (New Zealand) Ltd.	Wingate	1259	22/7/69	30/4/72
Phenergan	•• ••	May and Baker (New Zealand) Ltd.	Wingate	1260	21/7/69	30/11/72
Myspamol	•••••••	May and Baker (New Zealand) Ltd.	Wingate	1261	21/7/69	30/6/72
Otoryl	•• ••	May and Baker (New Zealand) Ltd.	Wingate	1262	21/7/69	31/3/72
M.F.C. Solution	•• ••	May and Baker (New Zealand) Ltd.	Wingate	1263	22/7/69	30/9/72
Mecryl	•• ••	May and Baker (New Zealand) Ltd.	Wingate	1264	22/7/69	31/12/72
Rovamycin	•• ••	May and Baker (New Zealand) Ltd.	Wingate	1265	23/7/69	31/7/72
Largactil	•• ••	May and Baker (New Zealand) Ltd.	Wingate	1226	23/7/69	30/11/72
Sagatal	•• ••	May and Baker (New Zealand) Ltd.	Wingate	1267	23/7/69	30/11/72
Solcon	•••••	May and Baker (New Zealand) Ltd.	Wingate	1268	21/7/69	30/6/72
Terprol		May and Baker (New Zealand) Ltd.	Wingate	1269	21/7/69	30/4/72
Xylopel Dohyvac D	·· ··	Veterinary Ethicals Ltd Philips Electrical Industries of New Zealand Ltd.	Auckland Wellington	1305 1313	5/8/69 9/7/69	31/7/72 31/5/72
Dohyvac DH	•• ••	Philips Electrical Industries of New Zealand Ltd.	Wellington	1314	9/7/69	31/5/72
Chorisol	•• ••	Veterinary Ethicals Ltd	Auckland	1335	7/8/69	30/6/72